
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Name 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
CAN ÖZLER 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
DORUK BİLİR 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
RAIF SANI SENER 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 

Best Tm 
39.548 
39.646 
39.667 
39.720 
39.797 
39.943 
39.976 
39.989 
40.043 
40.072 
40.332 
40.413 
40.795 
40.980 
41.558 

Diff 

0.098 
0.119 
0.172 
0.249 
0.395 
0.428 
0.441 
0.495 
0.524 
0.784 
0.865 
1.247 
1.432 
2.010 

Gap 

0.098 
0.021 
0.053 
0.077 
0.146 
0.033 
0.013 
0.054 
0.029 
0.260 
0.081 
0.382 
0.185 
0.578 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.08.2025 11:45:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Sıralama Turları 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:47:00 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 10:47 


