

JUNIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Sıralama Turları

16.08.2025 10:47

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 10:47:00

Pos	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap
1	ALI FUAT MIRAS	39.548		
2	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN	39.646	0.098	0.098
3	CAN ÖZLER	39.667	0.119	0.021
4	DEMİR SAĞIM	39.720	0.172	0.053
5	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN	39.797	0.249	0.077
6	RÜZGAR TIRINK	39.943	0.395	0.146
7	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN	39.976	0.428	0.033
8	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU	39.989	0.441	0.013
9	OĞUZ MARANGOZ	40.043	0.495	0.054
10	DORUK BİLİR	40.072	0.524	0.029
11	İSMET YILMAZ	40.332	0.784	0.260
12	MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN	40.413	0.865	0.081
13	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP	40.795	1.247	0.382
14	RAIF SANI SENER	40.980	1.432	0.185
15	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ	41.558	2.010	0.578

